Sonnenschein Batteries
The manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
A&P Logistics   *   P.O. Box 2182   *   Cresta   *   2118   *   Rep. of South Africa
Tel. +27-11-478-2000   *   Fax +27-11-478-2002   *   E-mail: info@aplogistics.co.za   * WebSite:  www.aplogistics.co.za
Sonnenschein S12/130 A data sheet
Drawing:
Terminal:
Sonnenschein Solar
Sonnenschein Solar batteries are specially designed for small to medium performance
applications. The advantages of the maintenance free VRLA - batteries are enhanced by the
worldwide high reputation and technical image of the dryfit technology.
Sonnenschein DRYFIT SOLAR BLOCK Sealed Gel
1000 x 50% or 2000 x 25% Depth of Discharge cycles
Type
Meets
Nom.
Volt
V
C100
1.80 VpC
L..
mm
W..
mm
H..
mm
Wt.
kg.
S12/6,6 S UL94 HB 12 6.6 151.7 65.5 98.4 2.6
S12/17 G5 UL94 HB 12 17 181 76 156.4 6.1
S12/27 G5 UL94 HB 12 27 167 176 126 9.7
S12/32 G6 UL94 HB 12 32 197 132 160 11.2
S12/41 A UL94 HB 12 41 210 175 175 14.8
S12/60 A UL94 HB 12 60 261 136 208 19
S12/85 A UL94 HB 12 85 353 175 190 27.3
S12/90 A UL94 HB 12 90 330 171 236 31.3
S12/130 A UL94 HB 12 130 286 269 230 39.8
S12/230 A UL94 HB 12 230 518 274 238 70